AMERICAN**BALL**

DONOR BENEFITS

As a donor to the region's professional dance company, you're showing your commitment to a high-quality arts environment for your community, and that you support American Midwest Ballet's dedication to professional artistry, education, and community engagement. Also, American Midwest Ballet donors are eligible for a package of distinctive benefits that can include public recognition, special "insider" opportunities, and a uniquely personal connection to one of the region's most exciting professional arts organizations.

DID YOU KNOW...?

- Ticket sales cover just 1/3 of what it takes to produce our performances and programs
- One pair of pointe shoes costs approximately \$75
- One tutu requires 60-90 hours of labor and more than 100 yards of ruffle

BENEFIT LEVELS

		I	FRIENDS CI	RCLE	DANCERS CIRCLE				
Benefit	Plié	Relevé	Développé	Pirouette	Grand Jeté	Corps de Ballet	Demi-Soloist	Soloist	Principal
	up to \$149	\$150+	\$300+	\$500+	\$1,000+	\$1,500+	\$3,000+	\$5,000+	\$10,000+
Donor recognition in program book	Х	х	Х	х	х	Х	Х	х	х
Invitation to observe company class			Х	х	х	Х	Х	х	х
Autographed pointe shoes				Х	х	Х	Х	х	Х
Invitation to special donor reception					х	Х	Х	х	х
Commemorative photo						Х	Х	х	х
Sponsor recognition and benefits* *Please inquire for details.						Addt'l Sponsor	Scenic Sponsor	Costume Sponsor	Artist Sponsor

Benefits available upon request. For questions, please contact Sarah Maloney, Development Director, at 402-740-3062 or sarah@amballet.org.



My contribution amount: _

- My check payable to American Midwest Ballet is enclosed. MAIL TO: American Midwest Ballet, Hoff Family Arts & Culture Center, 1001 S 6th Street, Council Bluffs, IA 51501
- (or) I have made a secure online donation via credit card at **amballet.org**.
- Please list my name as: _____
- Please record my gift as anonymous.

	_	10	,			
dwest	Name					
work						
	City			State	Zip	
ds to	Phone			Email		
nity!	□ I would like the Matchin				ning Donation Program,	, and
	\Box I wish to dec	line my don	or benefits.	making my gift 100% t	ax deductible.	

American Midwest Ballet is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All donations to American Midwest Ballet are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Federal ID # 27-1093011.